RC

RC

RC
RC

2019 Textbook List

(Prices are estimated from www.amazon.com)

* Title

Ed.

ISBN

Publisher

Author

Cost $

RC |Taber's Cyclopedic Medical Dictionary
Torres' Patient Care in Imaging Technology

CT & MRI Pathology

Pharmacology and Drug Administration for Imaging
Technoogists

Sectional Anatomy for Imaging Professionals

RC |The Physics of Clinical MR Taught Through Images
Handbook of MRI Technique

MRI in Practice

Reference Manual for Magnetic Resonance Safety, Implants,

23rd

2nd
4th
4th

978-0803659049
978-1496378668
978-1260121940

978-0323030755
978-0323414876
978-1626234277

978-1118661628
978-1444337433

F.A. Davis Co.
Lippincott W&W
McGraw-Hill Medical

Mosby/Elsevier
Mosby/Elsevier
Thieme

Wiley-Blackwell
Wiley-Blackwell

Biomedical Research

Venes
Dutton & Ryan
Grey & Ailinani

Jensen & Peppers

Kelley & Petersen
Runge, Nitz, &
Heverhagen
Westbrook
Westbrook,et al

$29.50

$44.25
$90.00
$58.89

and Devices: 2019 Edition 2019|978-0989163262 Publishing Group Shellock Y

MRI at a Glance 3rd |978-1119053552 Wiley-Blackwell Westbook $38.23

Review Questions for MRI 2nd (978-1444333909 Wiley-Blackwell Roth & Faulkner $52.01
RQ Total

* RC = Recommended $303.53

il RQ = Required

**Some of these textbooks can cost less by being rented or are available in Kindle Books, iBooks, NOOK Books or eTextbooks.**

***There will be a mandatory MRI conference in Columbus, Ohio that is sponsored by Ohio State University Medical Center in the Spring
Semester. A poster presentation is required for this conference at an estimated cost of $75 per poster. Also, estimated tuition cost for the
conference is ~$185 plus the cost of the hotel stay in Columbus (~$160/night for 2-3 nights)***




